PARTS LIST
ITEM[QTY|  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 | 1 |AMZ-BO7BBKFTNV CHARGE CONTROLLER
2 | 1 |AMZ-BO7VQF2XMY INVERTER
3 | 1 |LOW-37117 OUTLET BOX
4 | 1 |MOS-709-RS150-12  |POWER SUPPLY
5 | 1 |HDP-202038047_1 BOX BOTTOM
6 | 1 |HDP-202038047 2 BOX TOP
7 | 1 |MMC-1581A552 2 2.5" x 11.625" PIANO HINGE
8 | 16 |MMC-15705A45 RIGHT ANGLE BRACKET
9 | 28 |MMC-90604A266 10-32 x 5/8" PAN HEAD COMBO DRIVE
10 | 1 |ASM-31 RELAY AND SOCKET
11 | 62 |MMC-93286A011 #10 WASHER
12 | 38 |MMC-90631A411 10-32 NYLON LOCK NUT
13 | 1 |AMZ-BOS66RD7SV RUBBER DRAW LATCH
14 | 4 |MMC-9541K23 THREADED STUD BUMPER
15 | 3 |AMZ-NBHX-SuoXing-30A |30A CIRCUIT BREAKER
16 | 4 |MMC-92510A552 1/4" ALUMINUM WASHER, 1/16 THK, 1/2 OD
17 | 1 |AMZ-LYSBO1H4ZDYCE |ARDUINO MEGA
18 | 1 |ASM-32 DISPLAY PANEL
19 | 8 |MMC-90604A541 1/4-20 x 3/4" PAN HEAD COMBO DRIVE
20 | 16 |MMC-98180A110 1/4 WASHER
21 | 8 |MMC-90640A129 1/4-20 NYLON LOCK NUT
22 | 6 |MMC-90604A269 10-32 x 3/4" PAN HEAD COMBO DRIVE
23 | 2 |AMZ-SKU21076 BATTERY DISCONNECT
PRANN [pere RIT MSD P21462
G. Waldron 11/30/2020 —
CHECKED IDATE
ELECTRICAL MODULE
GENERAL TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED
XX XXX ANGLES | __ I _
01 005 .50 . [ M3 i
SCALE
0.25:1 sHEET 1 _oF 2

1



2X

4X

[
DETAIL B (12X) [ RIT MSD P21462
.\\ G. Waldron 11/30/2020 |—
B CHECKED IDATE
ELECTRICAL MODULE
—_ GENERAL TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED
2X\ 8 XX XXX ANGLES | __ — -
01 .005 .50 [
8 ) (12)11)6X 8 )2x (8 )2X SCEE ASM-3 1
1/4 SHEET 2 _OF 2
2 | 1

4 |




